
APARTMENTS FLOOR & KEY PLANS



APARTMENT FLOOR PLANS



1 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE 1 (CORNER)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

820.53

159.41

979.94

76.23

14.81

91.04

BEDROOM
4500 x 3600

BALCONY
8150 x 1680

LIVING ROOM 
5750 x 4675

KITCHEN
4675 x 2740

BATHROOM
2300 x 2300

ENTRANCE
4000 x 1400

LAGOON
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FLOOR

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L01 01, 08

UNIT NO.

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L04-L19

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L02-L03 04, 11

03, 10

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L01-L03

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L04-L08

04, 11

03, 10

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

Sea

Lagoon

TYPICAL TOWER

STUDIO
TYPE 1 (MIDDLE)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

35.99

7.30

43.29

BALCONY
3900 x 1680

STUDIO
4675 x 4000

BATHROOM
3100 x 1950KITCHEN

2900 x 1800

LAGOON

387.39

78.58

465.97

2

12

2

3

13

3

4

14

4

5

15

5

6

16

6

7

17

7

8

18

8

9

19
20
R
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FLOOR UNIT NO.

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L01 02, 03, 06, 07

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L04-L19

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L02-L03

04, 05, 08, 09

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L01-L03

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L04-L08

05, 06, 09, 10

04, 05, 08, 09

05, 06, 09, 10

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

Sea

Lagoon

SEA

LAGOON

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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1 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE 3 (CORNER)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

883.61

291.92

1175.53

82.09

27.12

109.21

BEDROOM
4000 x 3600

BALCONY
10650 x 2100

BALCONY
6900 x 1600

LIVING ROOM
8800 x 4700

BATHROOM
2300 x 2300

ENTRANCE
3300 x 1400

SEA
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R

9
R

1
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1

FLOOR

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L02-L03

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L01-L03

03, 012

UNIT NO.

03, 012

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

Sea

Lagoon

TYPICAL TOWER

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE 2 (MIDDLE)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

806.86

157.05

963.91

74.96

14.59

89.55

BEDROOM
4375 x 3600

BALCONY
7900 x 1680

LIVING ROOM
6875 x 4500

KITCHEN
3100 x 2900

BATHROOM
2900 x 1750

ENTRANCE
3150 x 1800

LAGOON
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R
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FLOOR

04, 05

UNIT NO.

07, 08

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L01

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L04-L19

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L02-L03

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L01-L03

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L04-L08

06, 07

07, 08

06, 07

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

Sea

Lagoon

SEA

LAGOON

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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1 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE 5 (MIDDLE)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

71.47

19.11

90.58

BEDROOM
4000 x 3600

BALCONY
8300 x 2100

LIVING ROOM
5600 x 4500

BATHROOM
3000 x 1750

KITCHEN
4100 x 2500

ENTRANCE
2150 x 1850

SEA

769.30

205.70

975.00
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FLOOR UNIT NO.

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L02-L03

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L01-L03

01, 014

01, 014

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

Sea

Lagoon

TYPICAL TOWER

1 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE 4 (MIDDLE)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

798.79

204.51

1003.30

74.21

19.00

93.21

BEDROOM
4000 x 3600

BALCONY
8300 x 2100

LIVING ROOM
6400 x 4500

BATHROOM
3000 x 1750

KITCHEN
4350 x 2500

ENTRANCE
3300 x 2000

SEA
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R
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FLOOR

02, 013

UNIT NO.

02, 013

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3: L02-L03

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L01-L03

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

Sea

Lagoon

SEA

LAGOON

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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Sea

Lagoon

LIVING ROOM
5000 x 4600

KITCHEN
4000 x 2500

ENTRANCE
2800 x 1400

BEDROOM
3900 x 3600

MASTER BEDROOM
4100 x 4000

BATHROOM
2900 x 1750

BATHROOM
2800 x 2200

DRESSING
4000 x 1200

BALCONY
10650 x 2100

SEA

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE 2 (MIDDLE)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

105.96

28.50

134.46

1140.54 

306.77

1447.31

FLOOR

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3:  L04-L19

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L04-L08

01, 012

UNIT NO.

01, 012

SQ.M SQ.F

CAPE HAYAT
TYPICAL TOWER

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
TYPE 1 (CORNER)

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

123.06

36.28

159.34

1324.61

390.51

1715.12 

FLOOR

TOWER 2 & TOWER 3:  L04-L19

TOWER 1 & TOWER 4: L04-L08

02, 011

UNIT NO.

02, 011

SQ.M SQ.F

SEA
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R
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GF

GF

P01

P01
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LIVING ROOM
6200 x 4700

KITCHEN
4100 x 2335

ENTRANCE
2800 x 1400

BEDROOM
3600 x 3400

MASTER BEDROOM
4100 x 4000

BATHROOM
2300 x 2200 BATHROOM

2800 x 2200

DRESSING
4000 x 1200

STORAGE
2100 x 1920

BALCONY
10650 x 2100

BALCONY
6900 x 1600

Sea

Lagoon

SEA

LAGOON

SEA

LAGOON

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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PENTHOUSE FLOOR PLANS



LIVING ROOM
8500 x 7200

DEN/THEATRE
9000 x 4400

FAMILY ROOM
5180 x 3900

KITCHEN
3400 x 3150

LOBBY
3500 x 2050

ENTRANCE
7200 x 3150

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

BEDROOM
4000 x 3650

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

MASTER BEDROOM
8500 x 4400

BATHROOM
3200 x 2260SHOWER

4000 x 3050

BATHROOM
2500 x 1500

POWDER ROOM
4950 x 2050

BATHROOM
2500 x 1500

DRESSING
4500 x 4000

BALCONY
8000 x 3100

BALCONY
8000 x 3100

BALCONY
7950 x 1200

BALCONY
7950 x 1200

BALCONY
8400 x 1200

DINING
7700 x 4100

OPEN KITCHEN 
7200 x 2950

POOL AREA
9300 x 6500

STORAGE
2250 x 1900

POWDER
2050 x 1700

STORAGE
5400 x 600

POOL
4300 x 2700

DRIVER’S 
ROOM

3700 x 2600

Opening Above

PENTHOUSE
TYPE 1

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA
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R
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TYPICAL TOWER

SEA

473.58

164.26

637.84

5097.57

1768.08

6865.65

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

TOWER 1: L09 PH1

FLOOR UNIT NO.

PH1TOWER 2: L20

Sea

Lagoon

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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LIVING ROOM
8000 x 5200

DEN/SEATING
8500 x 4675

FAMILY ROOM
5290 x 2850

KITCHEN
3225 x 2400

ENTRANCE
5200 x 4900 

STORAGE
3900 x 2075

OFFICE
3900 x 3250

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

BEDROOM
4500 x 3600

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

MASTER BEDROOM
8500 x 4675

BATHROOM
3250 x 2510

SHOWER
3500 x 2950

BATHROOM
2500 x 1600

POWDER
3250 x 1500

BATHROOM
2350 x 2300

BATHROOM
2500 x 1600

DRESSING
4550 x 4500

BALCONY
8200 x 2900

BALCONY
8200 x 2900

BALCONY
8000 x 1200

BALCONY
8000 x 1200

BALCONY
8000 x 1200

DINING
8000 x 3500

OPEN KITCHEN
4650 x 2850

POOL AREA
8200 x 6400

STORAGE
3700 x 3500

POOL
4300 x 2700

COMMON CORRIDOR

DRIVER’S 
ROOM

3700 x 2600

PENTHOUSE
TYPE 2

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

2

12

2

3

13

3

4

14

4

5

15

5

6

16

6

7

17

7

8

18

8

9

19
20
R
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TYPICAL TOWER

LAGOON

474.57

159.00

633.57

5108.23

1711.46

6819.69

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

TOWER 1: L09 PH2

FLOOR UNIT NO.

PH2TOWER 2: L20

Sea

Lagoon

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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R
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PENTHOUSE
TYPE 1

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

LIVING ROOM
8500 x 7200

DEN/THEATRE
9000 x 4400

FAMILY ROOM
5180 x 3900

KITCHEN
3400 x 3150

LOBBY
3500 x 2050

ENTRANCE
7200 x 3150

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

BEDROOM
4000 x 3650

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

MASTER BEDROOM
8500 x 4400

BATHROOM
3200 x 2260 SHOWER

4000 x 3050

BATHROOM
2500 x 1500

POWDER ROOM
4950 x 2050

BATHROOM
2500 x 1500

DRESSING
4500 x 4000

BALCONY
8000 x 3100

BALCONY
8000 x 3100

BALCONY
7950 x 1200

BALCONY
7950 x 1200

BALCONY
8400 x 1200

DINING
7700 x 4100

OPEN KITCHEN 
7200 x 2950

POOL AREA
9300 x 6500

STORAGE
2250 x 1900

POWDER
2050 x 1700

STORAGE
5400 x 600

POOL
4300 x 2700

DRIVER’S 
ROOM

3700 x 2600

Opening Above

TYPICAL TOWER

GF

GF

P01

P01

TOWER 3: L20 PH1

SQ.M SQ.F

FLOOR UNIT NO.

PH1TOWER 4: L09

473.92

166.11

640.03

5101.23

1787.99

6889.22

Sea

Lagoon

SEA

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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LIVING ROOM
8000 x 5200

DEN/SEATING
8500 x 4675

FAMILY ROOM
5290 x 2850

KITCHEN
3225 x 2400

ENTRANCE
5200 x 4900 

STORAGE
3900 x 2075

OFFICE
3900 x 3250

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

BEDROOM
4500 x 3600

BEDROOM
4000 x 3400

MASTER BEDROOM
8500 x 4675

BATHROOM
3250 x 2510

SHOWER
3500 x 2950

BATHROOM
2500 x 1600

POWDER
3250 x 1500

BATHROOM
2350 x 2300

BATHROOM
2500 x 1600

DRESSING
4550 x 4500

BALCONY
8200 x 2900

BALCONY
8200 x 2900

BALCONY
8000 x 1200

BALCONY
8000 x 1200

BALCONY
8000 x 1200

DINING
8000 x 3500

OPEN KITCHEN
4650 x 2850

POOL AREA
8200 x 6400

STORAGE
3700 x 3500

POOL
4300 x 2700

COMMON CORRIDOR

DRIVER’S 
ROOM

3700 x 2600

PENTHOUSE
TYPE 2

APARTMENT AREA

BALCONY AREA

TOTAL AREA

TYPICAL TOWER

GF

GF

P01

P01

SQ.M SQ.F

TOWER 3: L20 PH2

FLOOR UNIT NO.

PH2TOWER 4: L09

462.29

133.93

596.22

4976.05

1441.61

6417.66

Sea

Lagoon

LAGOON

Floor plan numbers, square footage, and floor plans are approximate. Final dimensions, square footage and floor plans 
may vary or may be mirrored. Balcony area varies depending on location of unit on the floor.
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APARTMENT KEY PLANS



TOWER 1

LEVELS 02-03

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

1213140203

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 3

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 3

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

1213140203

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 3

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 3

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

LEVEL 01

LEVELS 04-08

03 04 08 09 10

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

111202

2 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

05 06 07

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT
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TOWER 2

LEVEL 01

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

LEVELS 02-03

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

1213140203

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 3

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 3

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

03 04 08 09 10

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

111202

2 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

LEVELS 04-19

05 06 07

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

1

4

3
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TOWER 3

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

LEVEL 01

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

1213140203

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 3

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 3

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

LEVELS 02-03

LEVELS 04-19

03 04 08 09 10

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

111202

2 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

05 06 07

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

1

4

3
2



TOWER 4

LEVELS 02-03

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

1213140203

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 3

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 3

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

1213140203

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 3

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 4

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 3

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 5

LEVEL 01

LEVELS 04-08

03 04 08 09 10

1 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

111202

2 BEDROOM 
TYPE 1

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

2 BEDROOM
TYPE 1

05 06 07

STUDIO STUDIO 1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

01

1 BEDROOM
TYPE 2

SEA

LAGOON

CAPE HAYAT

1

4

3
2
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